Part Number EDGE, EPPA & EVOLVE Monitor Arms V29 List 50% off
E-AMT-SLV Monitor Mount to fit Knoll© Antenna Benching System, SILVER Finish $108.00 $54.00
E-CMT-SLV Monitor Mount to fit Steelcase© c:scape Benching System, SILVER Finish $141.00 $70.50
E-FOMT-SLV Monitor Mount to fit Steelcase© Frame One  Benching System, SILVER Finish $127.00 $63.50
E-SMT-SLV Monitor Mount to fit Allsteel© Stride Benching System, SILVER Finish $92.00 $46.00
EDGE-SLAT-SLV EDGE-Series Slat Mount Single Monitor Arm - SILVER Finish $346.00 $173.00
EDGE-WALL-SLV EDGE-Series Wall Mount Single Monitor Arm - SILVER Finish $346.00 $173.00
EDGE2-BLK EDGE-Series Dual Monitor Arm w/ DC & GM - BLACK finish                                                       $641.00 $320.50

LIFT-WB-SLV LIFT Sit-stand workstation with weighted base and desk clamp, up to 30" work surface compliant, Silver $639.00 $319.50
S2S-BLK Sit-to-Stand Desktop Workstation, Ships Fully Assembled, Black Finish $650.00 $325.00
PART NUMBER Keyboard Solutions V29 List 50% off
SOLUTION 1 or 1CC AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $305.00 $152.50
SOLUTION 2 or 2CC AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $393.00 $196.50
SOLUTION 3 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $440.00 $220.00
SOLUTION 4 AA370 Extended Reach Arm + PLMAC Mouse Forward Platform $489.00 $244.50
SOLUTION 6CC AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003CC-27 Cut Corner Platform $417.00 $208.50
SOLUTION 7 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $461.00 $230.50
SOLUTION 90 AA355DS 7.5 Dual Swivel Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $573.00 $286.50
SOLUTION ALL-FIT AA100 Ultra Compact Arm & PL003-27N Keyboard Platform for Shallow Surfaces (12.25" Track) $416.00 $208.00
SOLUTION ULTRA AA360 Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $445.00 $222.50
PART NUMBER Keyboard Platforms V29 List 50% off
PL003-19 19" Rectangle Platform $119.00 $59.50
PL003-25 25" Rectangle Platform $147.00 $73.50
PL003-27 27" Rectangle Platform $155.00 $77.50
PL003CC-25 25" Cut Corner Platform $147.00 $73.50
PL003CC-27 27" Cut Corner Platform $155.00 $77.50
PL003CCR-25 25" Cut Corner Platform in R-Series Recyclable Material $170.00 $85.00
PL005CC Natural Cut Corner Platform - Right Handed $132.00 $66.00
PL006-27 27" Radius Platform $155.00 $77.50
PL200 Slide-Out Mouse Platform $230.00 $115.00
PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $194.00 $97.00
PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $199.00 $99.50
PL217NAT Natural Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $190.00 $95.00
PLMAC Mouse-Forward Platform $159.00 $79.50
PART NUMBER Articulating Arms V29 List 50% off
AA100-PTLO Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 13" Track with Positive Tilt Lock-Out $261.00 $130.50
AA260 Spring Assisted Articulating Arm  - 17" Track $158.00 $79.00
AA330 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 17.75" Track $246.00 $123.00
AA355DS Lift/Lock Dual Swivel Articulating Arm, 21.75" Track $426.00 $213.00
AA360 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 21" Track $246.00 $123.00
AA370 Extended Reach Articulating Arm - 24.75" Track $330.00 $165.00
AA750DAT Lift and Lock Dial-a-Tilt  Articulating Arm - 21.75" Track $262.00 $131.00
AA780DAT Extended Reach Dial-a-Tilt Articulating Arm -  21.75" Track $388.00 $194.00
AA903 Drawer Slide Keyboard Tray $177.00 $88.50
PART NUMBER Keyboard Accessories V29 List 50% off
ACCD90-17 17" Compact Corner Diagonal $162.00 $81.00
ACCD90-21 21" Corner Diagonal  $179.00 $89.50
SPACERKIT-KBD Glide Track Accessory That Provides 1" - 2.2" Space $64.00 $32.00
PART NUMBER Desk Top LED Task Lighting V29 List 50% off
DC-LX3-SLV Desk Clamp for LUSTRE - SILVER Finish $31.00 $15.50
DC-V-SLV Desk Clamp - for VIVID-X & VIVID-LEX SILVER Finish $73.00 $36.50
GM-LX3-SLV Grommet Mount for LUSTRE - SILVER Finish $57.00 $28.50
GM-V-SLV Grommet Mount - for VIVID-X & VIVID-LEX SILVER Finish $64.00 $32.00
LUSTRE-SLV 6 Watt 2-Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ USB Charger & Occupancy Sensor - SILVER Finish $571.00 $285.50
LUSTRE-WHT 6 Watt 2-Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ USB Charger & Occupancy Sensor - WHITE Finish $571.00 $285.50
PIXIE-LED-SLV 3 Watt Small Profile Desk Top LED Task Light  - SILVER Finish $165.00 $82.50
PIXIE-LEDX-SLV 3 Watt Small Profile Desk Top LED Task Light w/ 8 Hour Shut Off & Dimmer - SILVER Finish $207.00 $103.50
SLAT-LX3 -SLV Slat Wall Mount for LUSTRE - SILVER Finish $48.00 $24.00
SLAT-V-SLV Slat Mount - for VIVID-X & VIVID-LEX SILVER Finish $94.00 $47.00
VIVID-LEX-SLV 6 Watt 2-Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ 8 Hour Shut Off - SILVER Finish $386.00 $193.00
VIVID-X-SLV 6 Watt Single Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ 8 Hour Shut Off - SILVER Finish $371.00 $185.50
PART NUMBER Under Cabinet LED Lighting V29 List 50% off
G2-OS Occupancy Sensor for LEDG2 Under Cabinet LED Lights $111.00 $55.50
LEDG2-24-SLV 11 Watt Under Cabinet LED Task Light for 24" Applications - SILVER Finish $432.00 $216.00